

CS No.203/2023

Smt. Mitlesh Sharma Vs. Ratan Sharma & Ors.

10.08.2023

Fresh suit received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Hitesh, Advocate for the plaintiff.  
Plaintiff not present.

There are deficiency in Court fees.

Plaintiff is directed to make up the deficiency within 15  
days from today.

Now to come up on 25.08.2023.

(V. K. BANSAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,  
Delhi/10.08.2023