

CS No.203/23
MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

25.08.2023

Present: Sh. Gaurav Dalal and Sh. Hitesh Solanki, Advocates
for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel submitted that he wants to amend the
plaint.

Now to come up on 20.09.2023.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/25.08.2023