

CS No.203/23
MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

03.02.2024

Present: Sh. Hitesh Solanki, Advocate for the plaintiff appeared through VC.

Sh. B. Ghosh, Advocate for defendant no.1, 2 & 3 with defendant no.1 and 2.

Defendant no.4 not served.

Infact steps are not being taken for the last two dates.

Fresh summons be sent to defendant no.4 on filing of PF/RC and through speed post for the next date.

Now to come up on 02.03.2024 for further proceedings.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/03.02.2024