

CS No.203/23

MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

20.04.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Judicial Academy,
Dwarka, Delhi as a Resource person.

Present: Sh. Hitesh Solanki & Sh. Ankit Bhardwaj, Advocates
for the plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Mohd. Irfan, Advocate for defendant no.1 to 3.

Put up on 25.05.2024 for proper order.

(Reader)/20.04.2024