

CS No.203/23

MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

31.08.2024

Learned Presiding Officer has gone to attend National Conference of the District Judiciary at Convention Centre at Bharat Mandapam, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi.

Present: Sh. Hitesh Solanki, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Sh. B. Ghosh, Advocate for defendant no.1, 2 and 3.

Affidavit of admission/denial of documents filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up on 28.09.2024 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)/31.08.2024