

CS no.203/23
MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

06.02.2025

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

File taken up today as 05.02.2025 was holiday due to Assembly Election.

Present: Sh. Hitesh Solanki, ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Neha Singh, ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 3 through VC.

Put up on 22.03.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader/06.02.2025