

CS no.203/23

MITHLESH SHARMA Vs. RATAN SHARMA

24.05.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Ms. Neha Singh proxy counsel for the defendant
no.1, 2 and 3.

Put up at second call.

(SANJEEV JAIN)

Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/24.05.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Ms. Neha Singh proxy counsel for the defendant
no.1, 2 and 3.

11:15 PM.

Put up on 26.07.2025 for purpose fixed.

(SANJEEV JAIN)

Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/24.05.2025